232
Displacement
Displacement Sensor, Potentiometric FWA xxx T
•	Displacement transducers are suitable for direct, accurate
measurement of displacements in automatic control and
metrology.
•	The pickup of the displacement is performed by using a pull rod
with a universal joint. This allows for an actuation that is free

Displacement transducers FWA xxx TX2
Protective class IP67 with pivot joint, 25 to 300 mm
Technical Data:
Other version: Displacement transducer with digital
ALMEMO® D7 measuring plug, see page 91
Digital sensor, can be calibrated without measuring device.
High measured value resolution.
Pre-adjusted in the factory by storing the correction va-
lues in the ALMEMO® connector.
The precise adjustment can be locally performed by the
user with final measures after the installation.
!
Options	 	 Order no.
Types	 Order no.
Working length/resolution, incl. ALMEMO® cable 2m long
25 mm / 0,001 mm	 FWA025T
50 mm / 0,01 mm	 FWA050T
75 mm / 0,01 mm	 FWA075T
	 Order no.
100 mm / 0,01 mm	 FWA100T
150 mm / 0,01 mm	 FWA150T
included with delivery 2 tensioning clamps Z3-31
including 4 cap screws M4x10, 1 ball-shaped coupling
02/2024  •  W
e reserve the right to make technical changes.

Plug connection (instead of fixed connected cable),  including 3m cable
with screwed round socket  and ALMEMO® connector 	 OWA071AK
Other version:
Displacement transducer with digital ALMEMO® D7 measuring
plug, see page 91
Digital sensor, can be calibrated without measuring device.
High measured value resolution.
Pre-adjusted in the factory by storing the correction values
in the ALMEMO® connector. The precise adjustment can
be locally performed by the user with final measures after
the installation.
!
Option	 	 Order no.
Types	 Order no.
Working length/resolution, incl. ALMEMO® cable 2m long
25 mm / 0,001 mm	 FWA025TR
50 mm / 0,01 mm	 FWA050TR
75 mm / 0,01 mm	 FWA075TR
	 Order no.
100 mm / 0,01 mm	 FWA100TR
included with delivery
2 tensioning clamps Z3-31 including 4 cap screws M4x10,
1 probe tip with hard-metal ball
02